
File

75,236

75,238

75,239

75,241

75,286

75,288

75,289

75,290

75,304

vers.
Red series

(RG 10, volume 2372)

WALPoLE ISLAND AGANCY - REQUISITION
FROM THE CHIPPKWAS OF WALVOLE ISLAND

TO PAR OLD PENNANCE FOR DIGGING GRAVES

WALPoLE ISLAND AGANCY - REQUISITION
FROM THE CHIPPKWAS OF WALVOLE ISLAND
FOR THE weLIEF OF wAHSAMUS' SICK CHILD

WALPoLE ISIAND AGANCY - REQUISITION

FROM THE CHIPPENAS OF WALPoLE ISLAND
TO PAY DR.insre'S AccouvT FORenevices

RENDERED

WALPoLE ISLAND AGANCY - REQUISITION

FROM THE CHIPPEMAS OF WALulle ISIAND

TO PAR FOR wOOD FOR THE CHIPPWeA

SCHOOL HOUSE

CAPE CRUKER AGANCY - CORRESPONDANCE

REGARDING THE LOCATION OF SOME PARK

LOTS ADJOINING DERBIY TÖW déHIP AND

kelen sOUND

WALPoLE ISLAND AGANCY - OITAVA -

PERSONNELoude On mr. DAVID OSAHGEE,

THIRD CLASS CLERK

SIMCOE AGANCY - CORRESPOND à NCE
REGARDING congress by THE SNAKE AND
GEORGocna islANDS BANDS

WALPoLE ISIAND AGANCY - REQUISITION

FROM THE CHIPPrewas OF WALPoLE ISLAND
TO pay For two comrs of woon for the

COUNCIL HOUSE

PARsel sOUND SUPERINTEND àNCY -

CORRESPOND à NCE REGARDING weLIEF FOR
BASIL COCHAI OF THE NIPISSINGRESERVE

hndian Affairs. (RG 10, volume 2372, Bile 75,236)

PUBLIC ARCHIVES

ARCHIVES TUBLIQUES

CANADA

1887

1887

1887

1887

1887-1938

1887-1895

1887-1901

1887

1887-1891


