Indian Affairs Red Series

(RG 10, Volume 2372)

File

75,236	WALPOLE ISLAND AGENCY - REQUISITION FROM THE CHIPPEWAS OF WALPOLE ISLAND TO PAY OLD PENNANCE FOR DIGGING GRAVES	1887
75,238	WALPOLE ISLAND AGENCY - REQUISITION FROM THE CHIPPEWAS OF WALPOLE ISLAND FOR THE RELIEF OF WAHSAMUS' SICK CHILD	1887
75,239	WALPOLE ISLAND AGENCY - REQUISITION FROM THE CHIPPEWAS OF WALPOLE ISLAND TO PAY DR. MOORE'S ACCOUNT FOR SERVICES RENDERED	1887
75,241	WALPOLE ISLAND AGENCY - REQUISITION FROM THE CHIPPEWAS OF WALPOLE ISLAND TO PAY FOR WOOD FOR THE CHIPPEWA SCHOOL HOUSE	1887
75,286	CAPE CROKER AGENCY - CORRESPONDENCE REGARDING THE LOCATION OF SOME PARK LOTS ADJOINING DERBY TOWNSHIP AND OWEN SOUND	1887-1938
75,288	WALPOLE ISLAND AGENCY - OTTAWA - PERSONNEL FILE ON MR. DAVID OSAHGEE, THIRD CLASS CLERK	1887-1895
75,289	SIMCOE AGENCY - CORRESPONDENCE REGARDING ELECTIONS BY THE SNAKE AND GEORGINA ISLANDS BANDS	1887-1901
75,290	WALPOLE ISLAND AGENCY - REQUISITION FROM THE CHIPPEWAS OF WALPOLE ISLAND TO PAY FOR TWO CORDS OF WOOD FOR THE COUNCIL HOUSE	1887
75,304	PARRY SOUND SUPERINTENDENCY - CORRESPONDENCE REGARDING RELIEF FOR BASIL COCHAI OF THE NIPISSING RESERVE	1887-1891

Indian Affairs. (RG 10, Volume 2372, File 75,236)